
Pos.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

St.Nr.

911

114

33

96

305

154

333

800

604

63

13

27

Verband

S

S

S

G

S

S

S

S

S

S

G

S

Name

Stefanie Köberle

Antonia Schmid

Alina Zimmermann

Tanja Berger

Janina Schirocki

Nina Schlosser

Jennifer Menzel

Ronja Nebelung

Emma Trierweiler

Franziska Rieger

Konstanze Bauer

Selina Thomas

Verein/Bewerber

MSC Kirchanschöring

AMC Kempten

CMF Essenbach

MSC Manching

MSC Eichenried

MC + E St. Leonhard

AMC Kempten

MSC Freisinger Bär

AMC Kempten

MSC Freisinger Bär

Sponsor PLZ / Wohnort

83413 Fridolfing

87781 Ungerhausen

84180 Loiching

93088 Wörth

85290 Geisenfeld

85395 Wolfersdorf

83530 Schnaitsee

87545 Burgberg

82393 Iffeldorf

88250 Weingarten

82140 Olching

85247 Schwabhausen

R1.

25

20

22

16

18

15

14

9

13

12

11

10

R2.

25

22

20

18

14

15

13

16

12

11

10

9

Gesamtpunktzahl

50

42

42

34

32

30

27

25

25

23

21

19
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GWER Speed Wertungsteam

Zeitnahme                                             Aushang/Zeit

Rennleiter                                         Sportkommissar

Orbits 4

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Lizensiert für SDO Sport-Timing / Team SBS

CMF Essenbach e.V. im ADAC
Klasse MX  Ladies Cup

Gesamt

MX Strecke am Weinberg 1,350 Km

    Ergebnisliste
Clubsport Motocross 2019


